59
D
E
K
E
R
- All prices are Ex Works and Exclude VAT     - For larger quantity prices, please contact our Sales Office on (046) 9431422
- For products & updates, log onto our website www.dekerhort.ie
TAPE/PACKAGING/
ALGAE REMOVER
KRAFT CARRIER BAGS
SHRINKWRAP
High quality economic Kraft Carrier – Ideal for Garden Centre requirements.
You can also personalise these bags with your own logo and company
details, which will give you an effective and practical marketing tool. Please
contact our sales office for more details.
126.70133090 35 x 17 x 27 Brown 250 6000 05391513334139
CODE SIZE COLOUR BOX PALLET BARCODE
(Cms) QTY QTY
171.SHRINKCL Clear Film 400mm x 250m 17mu 05391513334146
171.SHRINKBL Black Film 500mm x 200m 25mu 05391513334153
CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE THICKNESS BARCODE
(W x L)
ANTI HOT SPOT TAPE
160.AHST30 30mm x 9m 3mm 05391513334160
160.AHST50 50mm x 9m 3mm 05391513334177
CODE SIZE THICKNESS BARCODE
(W x L)
POLYTHENE REPAIR TAPE
ALGAE REMOVER
160.PRT50 50mm x 33m 05391513334184
160.PRT75 75mm x 33m 05391513334191
160.PRT100 100mm x 33m 05391513334207
CODE SIZE BARCODE
(W x L)
202.ALG5 5 LITRE 05391513335297
CODE SIZE BARCODE
Shrink-wrap film is the most popular and inexpensive material used nowadays for packaging.  This
versatile, tough material will only adhere to itself and not the item being wrapped.  It forms a tight,
lightweight, durable pack for ease of transport and handling.
Anti Hot Spot Tape is designed to separate the polythene tunnel cover from the
abrasion of the steel hoops and the excessive heat that builds up on the steel work of
the polytunnel in the summer.  It helps to extend the life of your polytunnel cover.
Used for repairing small tears and holes in polythene tunnel covers and
is inconspicuous when applied.
For removal of alge, fungi, moss & mould from polythene, glass, decking,
pathways, roofs and brickwork.